Synway UMCT Series
SSW030A
SSW080A
SSW080B
UMCT Intelligent Switch
Synway Information Engineering Co., Ltd
                               Synway Information Engineering Co., Ltd

Environment
  Well ventilated                                 ﹡Suggested temperature: 0℃～40  ℃
  Relative humidity: 10%～85%                    ﹡Keep clean, get away from dust
  To prevent static: Ensure proper grounding        ﹡Standard 19” chassis recommended
SSW030A/SSW080A/SSW080B UMCT Intelligent Switch Product Introduction                        Page 2
                               Synway Information Engineering Co., Ltd
 Purchasing Guide
The Synway UMCT intelligent switches provide a complete range of features to meet all
requirements.
 Model Description
PBX Board
Series  Board Model
Available
Ports per
Board
SHD-30E-CT/PCI(SSW) 30
SHD-30E-CT/PCI/EC(SSW) 30
SHD-60E-CT/PCI(SSW) 60
SHD-60E-CT/PCI/EC(SSW) 60
SHD-120E-CT/PCI(SSW) 120
SHD-120E-CT/PCI/EC(SSW) 120
SHD-240E-CT/PCI(SSW) 240
SHD-240E-CT/PCI/EC(SSW) 240
SHD-30E-CT/PCI/FAX(SSW) 30
SHD-60E-CT/PCI/FAX(SSW) 60
SHD-120E-CT/PCI/FAX(SSW) 120
SHD
SHD-240E-CT/PCI/FAX (SSW) 240
SHT-16C-CT/PCI/EC(SSW) SHT SHT-16C-CT/PCI/FAX(SSW) 16
SHN-8B-CT/PCI+(SSW) 8
SHN-16B-CT/PCI+(SSW) 16
SHN-32B-CT/PCI+(SSW) 32
SHN-60B-CT/PCI+(SSW) 60
SHN
SHN-120B-CT/PCI+(SSW) 120
AST FXM3201P(SSW) 32
SCU01 -
SCU02 -
SCU03 -